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Karcher KM 130/300

Industrial ride-on vacuum sweeper

e Diesel, LPG or battery powered

e Suitable for indoor or outdoor
applications

e Manual filter cleaning system

e Power steering

e 300 litre waste container

e Pneumatic wheels

e Adjustable suction power

The Karcher KM 130/300 is a diesel powerful industrial ride-on sweeper that is fully hydraulic, it is
suitable for both indoor and outdoor cleaning applications and is ideal for tackling dirt intensive
environments such as factories and foundries etc.

Packed full of accessories and excellent equipment. This machine is manufactured to a high standard
build quality and robust chassis. A solid steel frame, fully hydraulic traction drive and easy operation
ensures easy operation every time.



Technical data: Karcher KM 130/300

Features:

Drive

Drive — Power (kW)

Working width (mm)

Working width — with 1 side
broom (mm)

Working width — with 2 side
brooms (mm)

Theoretical surface
performance (m?2)

Working speed (km/h)

Hill Climbing Ability (%)

Hopper volume (l)

Filter Area (m?2)

Dimensions L x W x H (mm)

Weight (kg)

KM 130/300
RD

4-stroke diesel engine
/ Yanmar

15.8

1000

1300

1550

13000

10

18

300

5.5

2150 x 1330 x 1430

951

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning
equipment to buy, lease or hire.

KM 130/300
R Lpg

4-stroke LPG
engine / Kubota

22

1000

1300

1550

13000

10
18
300
5.5

2150 x 1330 x
1430

900
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KM 130/300
R Bp

DC motor

36/5

1000

1300

1550

9100

12

300

5.5

2150 x 1330 x
1430

840
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