

Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577

Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

Karcher KM 130/300

Industrial ride-on vacuum sweeper



- Diesel, LPG or battery powered
- Suitable for indoor or outdoor applications
- Manual filter cleaning system
- Power steering
- 300 litre waste container
- Pneumatic wheels
- Adjustable suction power

The Karcher KM 130/300 is a diesel powerful industrial ride-on sweeper that is fully hydraulic, it is suitable for both indoor and outdoor cleaning applications and is ideal for tackling dirt intensive environments such as factories and foundries etc.

Packed full of accessories and excellent equipment. This machine is manufactured to a high standard build quality and robust chassis. A solid steel frame, fully hydraulic traction drive and easy operation ensures easy operation every time.

Technical data: Karcher KM 130/300

Features:	KM 130/300 R D	KM 130/300 R Lpg	KM 130/300 R Bp
Drive	4-stroke diesel engine / Yanmar	4-stroke LPG engine / Kubota	DC motor
Drive – Power (kW)	15.8	22	36 / 5
Working width (mm)	1000	1000	1000
Working width – with 1 side broom (mm)	1300	1300	1300
Working width – with 2 side brooms (mm)	1550	1550	1550
Theoretical surface performance (m²)	13000	13000	9100
Working speed (km/h)	10	10	7
Hill Climbing Ability (%)	18	18	12
Hopper volume (I)	300	300	300
Filter Area (m²)	5.5	5.5	5.5
Dimensions L x W x H (mm)	2150 x 1330 x 1430	2150 x 1330 x 1430	2150 x 1330 x 1430
Weight (kg)	951	900	840

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.

